WINDSTAR CRUISES
3 WEEK SALE

SELECT 2015 & 2016 TRAVEL
EUROPE, CARIBBEAN,

TAHITI & PANAMA CANAL
Ends 15 Sep ‘15
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GET CLOSER TO THE
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FREEDOM... THE ULTIMATE LUXURY

We believe the ultimate luxury is an experience designed
specifically to your personal tastes, just like your own private
yacht. That's why Windstar gives you the freedom to make
your own choices, to pick your own pleasures. All the luxuries
you expect are built in — and you can add as many more as
you like, making your cruise exactly as inclusive as you want
it to be. Would you like alcoholic beverages included — our
pleasure. A perfect collection of shore excursions picked
precisely to your interests — of course. Can we make all your
air, hotel, and group transportation arrangements — naturally.
We'll even take care of your laundry.

This is luxury. Exactly as you like it.
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WORLD

EXPLORE. ENGAGE. DISCOVER. CONNECT

See more, linger longer, have the kind of adventure that
defines the difference between tourism and true travel. Only
on Windstar's small ships can you rub shoulders with the
glitterati in Monte Carlo, dive among coral cliffs in Tahiti,
nestle into picturesque ports in Capri, and go behind the
scenes to explore ancient Egyptian sites. You'll mingle with
yachtsmen in their favourite spots like Hvar and Jost Van
Dyke. You'll dine with the gods in ancient Ephesus, make a
wish on a floating lantern in Hoi An, and thrill to the exquisite
precision of Andalusian horses.

Each Windstar voyage connects you to the world, the place,
the people that broaden your vision and open your heart.

ALWAYS COMPLIMENTARY
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e Windstar Exclusive Private Event in 2015 & 2016
e All meals, in all venues

» Non-alcoholic beverages, including specialty tea and coffee drinks

» Beautifully appointed ocean view stateroom or suite
* Plush bathrobes and slippers

* Fresh flowers and fruit in your stateroom or suite

* Marble finished bathrooms

* Flat screen TV and DVD player

» Spectacular onboard deck barbecue

* Onboard entertainment, including local performances in most regions

¢ Room service menu available 24 hours

» Fully equipped Watersports Platform, use of all water sports equipment

included
» Access to the Open Bridge
* Champagne Welcome Reception
» Beautiful Sail Away from every port




BEST PRICES OF THE YEAR

Last minute deals on 2015 departure - SAVE up to 47%
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NOW pp Cat.

SEPTEMBER 2015

14 Sep '15 Gems of the Aegean

23 Sep '15 Gems of the Aegean

26 Sep '15 Sicilian Splendors

27 Sep '15 Riviera Enchantment

OCTOBER 2015

2 Oct'15 Greek Isles & Turkish Delights

3 Oct ‘15 Sicilian Splendors

6 Oct ‘15 Yachting the Riviera

9 Oct ‘15 Enchanting Greece & The Amalfi Coast
12 Oct’15 Venetian Passageways

13 Oct 15 Yachting the Riviera

13 Oct 15 Classic Italy & The Dalmatian Coast
16 Oct '15 Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

17 Oct'15 Greek Isles & Turkish Delights

20 Oct'15 Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

21 Oct'15 Venetian Passageways

21 Oct'15 Classic Italy & the Dalmatian Coast
23 Oct'15 Spanish Serenade

24 Oct'15 Greek Isles & Turkish Delights

27 Oct'15 Spanish Serenade

29 Oct'15 Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

30 Oct 15 Classic Italy & The Dalmatian Coast
30 Oct 15 Dreams of Tahiti

31 Oct'15 Morocco & the Canary Islands

31 Oct'15 Enchanting Greece & The Amalfi Coast

NOVEMBER 2015

4 Nov ‘15 Morocco & the Canary Islands
5 Nov 15 Splendors of Southern Spain

6 Nov 15 Dreams of Tahiti

7 Nov ‘15 Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

7 Nov ‘15 Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

13 Nov ‘15 Dreams of Tahiti

13 Nov ‘15 Morocco & the Canary Islands
14 Nov ‘15 Spanish Serenade

14 Nov ‘15 Splendors of Southern Spain
20 Nov ‘15 Dreams of Tahiti

21 Nov ‘15 Best of the ABC Islands

25 Nov ‘15 Gems of the Leeward Islands
27 Nov ‘15 Dreams of Tahiti

28 Nov ‘15 Caribbean Delights & Panama
DECEMBER 2015

4 Dec ‘15 Dreams of Tahiti

5 Dec ‘15 Caribbean Crossings

5 Dec ‘15 San Juan & the Virgin Islands

5 Dec ‘15 Jewels of the Windward Islands
11 Dec ‘15 Tahiti & The Tuamotu Islands
12 Dec ‘15 Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
12 Dec ‘15 San Juan & the Virgin Island

12 Dec ‘15 Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
12 Dec ‘15 Jewels of the Windward Island
12 Dec ‘15 Classic Caribbean

Istanbul-Athens
Athens-Istanbul
Rome-Rome
Rome-Rome

Istanbul-Athens
Rome-Rome
Rome-Nice
Athens-Rome
Venice-Athens
Nice-Rome
Rome-Venice
Rome-Barcelona
Athens-Istanbul
Rome-Barcelona
Athens-Venice
Venice-Rome
Barcelona-Lisbon
Istanbul-Athens
Barcelona-Lisbon
Rome-Barcelona
Venice-Rome
Papeete-Papeete

Lisbon-Santa Cruz
De Tenerife

Athens-Rome

Lisbon-Santa Cruz
De Tenerife

Barcelona-Lisbon
Papetee-Papeete
Rome-Barcelona
Rome-Barcelona
Papeete-Papeete

Lisbon-Santa Cruz
De Tenerife

Barcelona-Lisbon
Barcelona-Lisbon
Papeete-Papeete
Bridgetown-Aruba
San Juan-San Juan
Papeete-Papeete

Aruba-Puerta
Caldera

Papeete-Papeete
St Maarten-Colon
San Juan-San Juan
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown
Papeete-Papeete
Colon-

Puerto Caldera

San Juan- San Juan
Puerto Caldera-
Colon

Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

St Maarten-
St Maarten

Star Pride
Star Pride
Star Legend
Star Breeze

Star Pride
Wind Surf
Star Legend
Star Pride
Star Breeze
Star Legend
Wind Surf
Star Pride
Wind Star
Star Legend
Star Breeze
Windsurf
Star Pride
Wind Star
Star Legend
Windsurf
Star Breeze
Wind Spirit
Star Pride

Wind Star

Star Legend

Windsurf
Wind Spirit
Star Breeze
Wind Star
Wind Spirit
Windsurf

Star Breeze
Wind Star
Wind Spirit
Star Pride
Star Legend
Wind Spirit
Star Pride

Wind Spirit

Star Breeze
Star Legend
Wind Star

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Legend
Star Pride

Wind Star

Wind Surf
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$5915
$5915
$6,193
$4,082

$4,894
$5,638
$4,374
$4,061
$5,533
$4,096
$4,644
$3,957
$4,339
$3,818
$5,256
$4,367
$4,346
$4,339
$4,360
$3,401
$4,089
$4,624
$3,644

$3,644

$3,644

$3,526
$4,346
$3,401
$3,401
$4,346
$3,506

$3,804
$3,526
$4,068
$3214
$4,436
$4,068
$5,269

$4,068
$1,360
$3214
$2,769

$5,207
$3,651

$2,936
$3,651

$2,908

$4,151

$2,811
$3,971
$2,568
$2,256
$4,006
$2,568
$2,422
$2,290
$2,950
$2,290
$3,450
$2,700
$3,235
$2,811
$2,971
$2,290
$2,422
$2,957
$2,256

$2,256

$2,811

$2,276
$2,818
$2,290
$2,290
$2,957
$2,394

$2,276
$2,276
$3,096
$2,242
$3,742
$2,679
$4,019

$2,818
$1,290
$2,936
$2,631

$3,818
$3,235

$2,519
$2,818

$2,769

$2,901
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DECEMBER 2015 - Christmas & NYE Cruises

19 Dec ‘15

19 Dec ‘15

19 Dec ‘15

19 Dec ‘15

21 Dec ‘15
26 Dec '15

26 Dec '15

26 Dec '15

28 Dec '15

JANUARY 2016
2 Jan ‘16

2 Jan ‘16

2 Jan ‘16

2 Jan ‘16

2 Jan ‘16

4 Jan ‘16
9 Jan ‘16

9Jan ‘16
9Jan ‘16

9Jan ‘16

15 Jan 16
16 Jan '16

16 Jan '16
16 Jan '16

16 Jan '16

16 Jan ‘16

22 Jan ‘16
23 Jan ‘16

23 Jan ‘16
23 Jan '16

23 Jan ‘16

23 Jan ‘16

29 Jan ‘16
30 Jan ‘16

30 Jan ‘16

FEBRUARY 2016

5Feb '16
6 Feb '16

6 Feb '16

6 Feb '16

12 Feb ‘16
13 Feb ‘16

13 Feb ‘16

19 Feb ‘16
20 Feb ‘16

20 Feb ‘16

Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
Jewels of the Windward Islands
Yachtsman'’s Caribbean

Dreams of Tahiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
Jewels of the Windward Islands

Dreams of Tahiti

Naturally Costa Rica

San Juan & the Virgin Islands

Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
Jewels of the Windward Islands

Yachtsman'’s Caribbean

Tahiti & the Tuamotu Islands
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

San Juan & the Virgin Islands
Naturally Costa Rica

Jewels of the Windward Islands

Dreams of Tahiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

San Juan & the Virgin Islands
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Jewels of the Windward Islands
Yachtsman’s Caribbean

Dreams of Tahiti
Naturally Costa Rica

San Juan & the Virgin Islands
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Jewels of the Windward Islands
Yachtsman'’s Caribbean

Dreams of Tahiti
Naturally Costa Rica

Jewels of the Windward Islands

Dreams of Tahiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica
Jewels of the Windward Islands

Dreams Tabhiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Dreams of Tahiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Puerto Caldera-
Colon

Colon-

Puerto Caldera
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

St Maarten-

St Maarten
Papeete-Papeete
Colon-Puerto Cal-
dera

Puerto Caldera-
Colon
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown
Papeete-Papeete

Puerto Caldera-
Puerto Caldera

San Juan-San Juan
Colon-

Puerto Caldera
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

St Maarten-

St Maarten
Papeete-Papeete
Puerto Caldera-
Colon

San Juan-San Juan
Puerto Caldera-
Puerto Caldera
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown
Papeete-Papeete
Colon- Puerto
Caldera

San Juan-San Juan
Puerto Caldera-
Colon

Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

St Maarten-

St Maarten
Papeete-Papeete
Puerto Caldera-
Puerto Caldera
San Juan-San Juan
Colon-

Puerto Caldera
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

St Maarten-

St Maarten
Papeete-Papeete
Puerto Caldera-
Puerto Caldera
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

Papeete-Papeete
Colon-

Puerto Caldera
Puerto Caldera-
Colon
Bridgetown-
Bridgetown
Papeete-Papeete
Puerto Caldera-
Colon

Colon-

Puerto Caldera
Papeete-Papeete
Colon-

Puerto Caldera

Puerto Caldera-
Colon

Star Breeze
Star Pride
Wind Star
Wind Surf

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Pride
Wind Star
Wind Spirit
Star Breeze
Star Legend
Star Pride

Wind Star

Wind Surf

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Legend
Star Pride

Wind Star

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Legend
Star Pride

Wind Star
Windsurf

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Legend
Star Pride

Wind Star
Windsurf

Wind Spirit
Star Pride

Wind Star

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Pride
Windstar

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Pride

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Star Pride

$4,901
$4,901
$3,742
$4,290

$4,624
$4,901

$4,901
$4,992

$4,624

$3,228
$3.214
$3,929
$2,908
$2,901

$5,776
$3,929

$3.214
$3,228

$3,047

$4,346
$3,929

$3,492
$3,929

$3,047
$3,040

$4,346
$3,506

$3,492
$3,929

$3,325
$3,318

$4,346
$3,506

$3,325

$4,624
$4,207

$4,207
$3,325

$4,624
$4,207

$4,207

$4,624
$4,346

$4,499

$3,651
$2,957
$3,325
$3,179

$3,513
$4,624

$3,790
$4,158

$3,790

$2,533
$2,936
$2,957
$2,492
$2,485

$4,110
$3,235

$2,936
$2,533

$2,492

$2,957
$3,651

$3,075
$3,096

$2,631
$2,346

$2,957
$2,672

$3,075
$3,235

$2,769
$2,346

$3,096
$2,672

$2,769

$3,096
$3,651

$3,374
$2,908

$3,235
$3,651

$3,235

$3,235
$3,929

$3,665




NOW pp Cat.

FEBRUARY 2016
20 Feb ‘16

26 Feb 16
27 Feb 16

27 Feb 16

28 Feb 16

MARCH 2016
4 Mar '16
5 Mar ‘16

5 Mar '16

11 Mar ‘16
12 Mar '16

12 Mar ‘16

18 Mar ‘16
19 Mar ‘16

26 Mar ‘16

28 Mar ‘16

APRIL 2016
8 Apr ‘16
9 Apr ‘16
9 Apr ‘16

9 Apr ‘16

15 Apr ‘16
16 Apr ‘16
17 Apr ‘16
17 Apr ‘16
22 Apr ‘16
24 Apr ‘16
24 Apr ‘16
24 Apr ‘16
25 Apr ‘16
29 Apr ‘16
30 Apr 16

30 Apr ‘16

MAY 2016
1 May ‘16

8 May ‘16

9 May ‘16

10 May ‘16
16 May ‘16
17 May ‘16
19 May ‘16
26 May ‘16
26 May ‘16
30 May ‘16

JUNE 2016
10 Jun ‘16

JULY 2016
12 Jul* 16

AUGUST 2016
12 Aug '16

*Conditions: Prices are per person twin share and are correct as at 26 August 2015. Prices are subject to availability, currency fluctuations and seasonal surcharges. Pricing is capacity controlled and can change at anytime. Windstar reserves the right

Yachtsman's Caribbean

Dreams of Tahiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Yachtsman'’s Caribbean

Secrets of the Southern Caribbean

Dreams of Tahiti
Passage Through Panama & Costa Rica

Jewels of the Windward Islands

Dreams of Tahiti
Naturally Costa Rica

Yachtsman'’s Caribbean

Tahiti & the Tuamotu Islands
Caribbean Hideaways

Yachtsman'’s Caribbean

Tahiti & the Tuamotu Islands

Dreams of Tahiti
Caribbean Crossings
Morocco & the Canary Islands

Spanish Serenade

Dreams of Tahiti

Treasures of Southern Spain & Morocco
Spanish Serenade

Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

Dreams of Tahiti

Enchanting Greece & the Amalfi Coast
Islands of the West Med

Treasures of Southern Spain & Morocco
Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

Dreams of Tahiti

Morocco & the Canary Islands

Enchanting Greece & the Amalfi Coast

Greek Isles & Turkish Delights

Gems of the Aegean

Classic Italy & the Dalmatian Coast
Venetian Passageways

Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

Gems of the Aegean

Enchanting Greece & the Amalfi Coast
Glitter & Glam of the Riviera

Greek Isles & Turkish Delights
Yachting the Riviera

Culinary & Wine Delights of Spain & France

Scandinavian Tapestry

Scandinavian Tapestry

St Maarten-
St Maarten

Papeete-Papeete

Puerto Caldera-
Colon

St Maarten-
St Maarten

Colon-Aruba

Papeete-Papeete

Colon-
Puerto Caldera

Bridgetown-
Bridgetown

Papeete-Papeete
Puerto Caldera-
Puerto Caldera
St Maarten-

St Maarten

Papeete-Papeete

Bridgetown-
San Juan

St Maarten-
St Maarten

Papeete-Papeete

Papeete-Papeete
Colon-St Maarten

Santa Cruz De
Tenerife-Lisbon

Lisbon-Barcelona
Papeete-Papeete
Lisbon-Barcelona
Lisbon-Barcelona
Barcelona-Rome
Papeete-Papeete
Rome-Athens
Barcelona-Rome
Lisbon-Barcelona
Barcelona-Rome
Papeete-Papeete

Santa Cruz De
Tenerife-Lisbon

Rome-Athens

Athens-Istanbul
Istanbul-Athens
Rome-Venice
Venice-Athens
Barcelona-Rome
Athens-Istanbul
Athens-Rome
Rome-Barcelona
Istanbul-Athens
Nice-Rome

Lisbon-Dublin

Edinburgh-
Stockholm

Stockholm-Dublin

to withdraw this promotion at any time. Other conditions apply. SALE ENDS 15 SEP *15. Lic. No. 2TAO03774

Wind Surf

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Wind Surf

Star Pride

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Wind Star

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Wind Surf

Wind Spirit
Star Legend

Wind Surf

Wind Spirit

Wind Spirit
Star Breeze
Star Legend

Star Pride
Wind Spirit
Wind Star
Star Legend
Star Pride
Wind Spirit
Star Pride
Wind Star
Wind Surf
Star Legend
Wind Spirit
Star Breeze

Wind Star

Star Pride
Star Pride
Wind Surf
Star Legend
Star Breeze
Star Pride
Star Legend
Star Legend
Star Pride
Star Breeze

Star Legend

Wind Surf

Wind Surf
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$3,318

$4,624
$4,207

$3,318

$3,214

$4,624
$4,207

$3,325

$4,624
$3,506

$3,318

$5,763
$3,492

$3,318

$6,332

$4,624
$3,179
$3,513

$3,825
$4,624
$3,533
$3,825
$3,547
$4,624
$3,790
$3,651
$3,672
$3,547
$4,624
$3513

$3,929

$4,624
$5,776
$4,235
$5,519
$4,381
$6,054
$4,068
$4,381
$5,040
$4,096

$6,492

$6,228

$6,228

$2,624

$3,235
$3,790

$2,485

$2,658

$3,374
$3,790

$3,047

$3,374
$2,950

$2,901

$5,207
$3,214

$2,901

$5,776

$3,513 B
$1,513 S
$2,679 S

$2,992
$3,513
$3,256
$2,992
$2,714
$3,513
$2,818
$3,235
$3,256
$2,714
$3,513
$2,679
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$2,957

$3,790
$4,388
$3,263
$4,408
$3,269
$4,665
$3,096
$3,269
$4,068
$3,263
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TAHITI FLY,CRUISE & STAY PACKAGE
ex. SYD, MEL, BNE, ADL & PER

PRICING FROM pp, twin share [NeEiM PRICING FROM Singles Cat.
ex. SYD, MEL, BNE  [efiejele s B ex. SYD, MEL, BNE  [isreiefcis
ex. ADL $4,249* B ex. ADL $6,148*

ex. PER $4,599* B ex. PER $6,498*

( 4 BONUS TRANSFERS ) PACKAGE ALSO AVAILABLE

FOR 20 NOV ‘15 DEPARTURE

WHAT'S INCLUDED?

* Return economy air to Papeete via Auckland ex Syd/Mel/Bne/AdIl/Per (Price for Business Class upgrade also available)
* COMPLIMENTARY Seat in coach transfers to and from Airport/Hotel/Pier

* 1 night pre-cruise accommodation in a deluxe oceanview room at Tahiti Pearl Beach Resort with breakfast

* 7 night cruise onboard ms Wind Spirit in a Category B oceanview stateroom

* 1 night post-cruise accommodation in a deluxe oceanview room at Tahiti Pearl Beach Resort

PLUS Complimentary Windstar Private Event: Bora Bora Festival Celebration

TAHITI & The TUAMOTU ISLANDS
FLY,CRUISE & STAY PACKAGE

13 NIGHTS FROM $6,999 pp TWIN SHARE ex SYD, MEL, BNE BASED ON 18 MAR 2016 DEPARTURE

PRICING FROM pp, twin share [NeEi# PRICING FROM Singles Cat.

ex. SYD, MEL, BNE  [Eeiiejele s B ex. SYD, MEL, BNE  [ililefess nreiting
ex. ADL $7,249* B ex. ADL $11,443*

ex. PER $7,599* B ex. PER $11,793*

(' 4BONUS TRANSFERS )

WHAT'S INCLUDED?

* Return economy air to Papeete via Auckland ex Syd/Mel/Bne/AdIl/Per (Price for Business Class upgrade also available)
* COMPLIMENTARY Seat in coach transfers to and from Airport/Hotel/Pier

* 1 night pre-cruise accommodation in a deluxe oceanview room at Tahiti Pearl Beach Resort with breakfast

* 9 night cruise onboard ms Wind Spirit in a Category B oceanview stateroom

* 2 nights post-cruise accommodation in a deluxe oceanview room at Tahiti Pearl Beach Resort

PLUS Complimentary Windstar Private Event: Bora Bora Festival Celebration

*Tahiti Fly/Cruise/Stay Package: Package price is subject to change due to availability, currency fluctuations and seasonal surcharges. Price based on 22 Jan 2016 & 18 Mar 2016 departure. Package price is per person based on twin share and is correct
as at 24 August '15. Not included in the package is resort fee plus city tax fee of 1,J00XPF pp for twin share for each hotel night of stay. This must be paid at check out on both the pre & post cruise accommodation hotel night stays. Breakfast at post
cruise hotel night stay not included. Gratuities onboard ms Wind Spirit, shore excursions and items of a personal nature such as alcoholic beverages & laundry are an additional cost. Airfare includes taxes and surcharges. Airfare based on Air Tahiti

Nui economy class return from SYD/MEL/BNE/ADL/PER to Papeete in a specific class category. Once this class category is sold out surcharges will apply. Seats are subject to availability at the time of booking. Fares & taxes are subject to change at
anytime and will be those applicable at the time of ticketing. Change and cancellation conditions apply. Alternative airlines may service this route on behalf of Air Tahiti Nui. Lic. No. 2TAO03774



OUR FLEET
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WIND SURF

Windstar's Flagship Sailing Yacht

On any day, our 310-guest flagship, Wind Surf, draws
admiring glances as she glides majestically into port with her
tall sails billowing. And her beauty is far more than skin deep.
Starting with all new finishes and furnishings in suites and
staterooms, Wind Surf's renovation now brings you some of
the most beautiful public spaces at sea.

Unique Watersports Platform to enjoy!

WIND STAR

Twin sister to Wind Spirit

Wind Star is a sleek, 4-masted sailing yacht accommodating
148 guests. With four decks Wind Star feels like your own
private yacht. Wind Star features wide open, teak decks -
quite unusual for small ships.

Unique Watersports Platform to enjoy!

WIND SPIRIT

Twin sister to Wind Star

Wind Spirit is a sleek, 4-masted sailing yacht accommodating
148 guests. With four decks Wind Spirit feels like your own
private yacht. Wind Spirit features wide open, teak decks -
quite unusual for small ships.

Unique Watersports Platform to enjoy!

STAR PRIDE

All Suite Yacht

With only 212 guests, a Star Pride cruise will make you feel
like you're onboard your own private yacht almost as soon

as you step aboard. Star Pride is large enough to pamper
and entertain you, yet small enough to tuck into delightful tiny
harbours and hidden coves that others can't reach.

STAR BREEZE

All Suite Yacht launched 6 May 2015

With only 212 guests, a Star Breeze cruise will make you feel
like you're onboard your own private yacht almost as soon

as you step aboard. Star Breeze is large enough to pamper
and entertain you, yet small enough to tuck into delightful tiny
harbours and hidden coves that others can’t reach.

STAR LEGEND

All Suite Yacht launched 25 May 2015

With only 212 guests, a Star Legend cruise will make you feel
like you're onboard your own private yacht almost as soon

as you step aboard. Star Legend is large enough to pamper
and entertain you, yet small enough to tuck into delightful tiny
harbours and hidden coves that others can't reach.
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